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 ( for Local Registered Vessels )

Tariff inclusive of Sales Tax ( where applicable )  

(Exchange rate by the central bank of Egypt up to date)

Berthing Tariff  2021

Annual Fees

Over

50 M

40.1

  50 M

           30.1 to           

 40.0M

           20.1 to           

 30.0M

$4.80$4.50$3.60$3.00$2.40$1.72

Daily Fees

Short Stay Fees

Other Services Fees

 per cubic meterFresh Water

Daily trip per vessel Solid Waste Disposal Service

 Weekly trip per vessel  

Over

50 M

40.1

  50 M

           30.1 to           

 40.0M

           20.1 to           

 30.0M

  10.1 to 

 20 M

 Up to

10 M

Monthly Fees

600.00525.60480.00360.00300.00235.20

Weekly Fees

$67.20$60.00$52.80$37.20$33.60$26.40

  10.1 to 

 20 M

 Up to

10 M

Over

50 M

40.1

  50 M

           30.1 to           

 40.0M

           20.1 to           

 30.0M

  10.1 to 

 20 M

 Up to

10 M

$22.80$18.00$15.60$12.00$10.80$7.20

Over

50 M

40.1

  50 M

           30.1 to           

 40.0M

           20.1 to           

 30.0M

  10.1 to 

 20 M

 Up to

10 M

per dayElectric Socket Daily Rent

Over 240 minutes:

Full Daily Fee

121 to 240 minutes:

 per Hour

1 to 120 minutes:

 per Hour

$29$19

Guests Fees

Commercial  Daily vessels embarking and disembarking guests $3 per guests. Live aboard vessels Only  have 

Exception of guests fees at   Weekly . Monthly . Annual contracts.... Supplies and guest cars must pay A fee of 

$3.50 per each car for any kind of contract. 

Gaz Oil ( By Total Bunkering Company )

per LitterGazoline ( By Total Bunkering  Company )

       2 Weeks trip per vessel             Solid Waste Disposal Service

per vessel  Refueling Service Fee for contract vessel

per Ton   Refueling Service Fee for non contact vessel

Per Litter

14 to 20 M LOA     : per service             Slip way service

Solid Waste Disposal Service

per dayRepairs fees 

per ServicePumping out

Up to  6 M  LOA  : per service    Slip way service

 6 M to 14 M LOA     : per  service Slip way service

per minuteE-mail & Internet Services

per SheetPhotocopies

per hourUnderwater Services

per Kw / HPower Supply

package of 10 bagsSupply of solid waste bags

per sheetFax


